
Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

H
2O

 (p
pm

v)

APR (ppmv)
3.57
2.97
2.93
2.81
2.4
2.3
3.4

(a)  AMA  at  80 hPa
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(c)  NAMA  at  80 hPa

Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

H
2O

 (p
pm

v)

APR (ppmv)
3.83
3.08
3.04
2.86
2.43
2.35
3.6

(b)  AMA  at  100 hPa
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(d)  NAMA  at  100 hPa
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